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TOP-5
WINGS OF NIKE
MARACA GINGER
SMELTING

MAGIC NUMBER
FRONTLINE FIGHTER
PIN UP

IDEAL ANGEL
LADY CALAVERA
EVENING RISE
LITTLE RAIN
BLONDE ACT
FLINDERS RANGE
SCOTTADITO
TULLAMORE DEW
INDIAN WAR DANCE
GILDA GRAY
INDIGO WINTER
RED HOT
COUNTRY FLAME
TWICE A MIRACLE
MANTERIO
UNDERSTATED
JACKSON'S DUEL
WISHONAIRE
ZAVIAH

FAST DRAW
THE BOMB DOTCOM
KISSED BY FIRE
SAFFRON RAIN
LYNTYS LEGACY
LEADING LAD
APOLLO ROBBINS
TWIN TURBO
ROMEO'S MAGIC
ROYAL ESCAPADE
SPACE RACE
BLUE EYES
MIDNIGHT GEM
COUNTRY MILE
SAMOA

Odds
8/10
7M1
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41
10/1
15/10
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33/10
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41
5/2
9/2
25/2
18/10
5/2
21
16/1
7M1
9/2
9/2
5/1
25/2
7M1
12/10
6/1
11/2
9/2
51
33/10
9/2
8/1
14/1
7M1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Thurs 19th Aug - VAAL 13h15

POINTS
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