SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thurs 19th Aug - VAAL 13h15						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	10	WINGS OF NIKE	8/10	32	B i p o t
	2nd	3	MARACA GINGER	7/1	13	
	3rd	8	SMELTING	10/1	12	
	4th	2	MAGIC NUMBER	4/1	6	
	5th	4	FRONTLINE FIGHTER	10/1	5	
2	1st	1	PIN UP	15/10	21	P A
	2nd	4	IDEAL ANGEL	11/2	17	
	3rd	5	LADY CALAVERA	2/1	15	
	4th	6	EVENING RISE	7/2	13	
	5th	3	LITTLE RAIN	8/1	6	
3	1st	2	BLONDE ACT	1/1	28	P 6
	2nd	1	FLINDERS RANGE	17/2	21	
	3rd	11	SCOTTADITO	11/2	9	
	4th	9	TULLAMORE DEW	33/10	7	
	5th	6	INDIAN WAR DANCE	14/1	4	
4	1st	2	GILDA GRAY	2/1	27	J 1
	2nd	6	INDIGO WINTER	4/1	17	
	3rd	1	RED HOT	5/2	14	
	4th	3	COUNTRY FLAME	9/2	7	
	5th	7	TWICE A MIRACLE	25/2	4	
5	1st	1	MANTERIO	18/10	29	J 2
	2nd	2	UNDERSTATED	5/2	21	
	3rd	4	JACKSON'S DUEL	2/1	11	
	4th	6	WISHONAIRE	16/1	7	
	5th	8	ZAVIAH	7/1	3	
6	1st	1	FAST DRAW	9/2	18	
	2nd	4	THE BOMB DOTCOM	9/2	17	
	3rd	3	KISSED BY FIRE	5/1	16	
	4th	10	SAFFRON RAIN	25/2	6	
	5th	2	LYNTYS LEGACY	7/1	5	
7	1st	7	LEADING LAD	12/10	20	
	2nd	2	APOLLO ROBBINS	6/1	14	
	3rd	6	TWIN TURBO	11/2	11	
	4th	1	ROMEO'S MAGIC	9/2	11	
	5th	3	ROYAL ESCAPADE	5/1	10	
8	1st	4	SPACE RACE	33/10	23	
	2nd	1	BLUE EYES	9/2	15	
	3rd	8	MIDNIGHT GEM	8/1	9	
	4th	7	COUNTRY MILE	14/1	9	
	5th	12	SAMOA	7/1	8	